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Sample Size: 1621 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd October 2019

Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 22 |B®) con | Lab | M |Remain | Leave | Male |Femate|18-24|25-49 | 5064 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midtands I}y ot Scotiand
Dem | Party Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample 1621| 402 | 254 | 247 | 159 | 535 | 501 | 91 624 668 | 785 | 836 | 178 | 682|386 | 374|924 | 697 | 195 | 541 350 396 | 139
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %N % % % % % % %
26-27 1-2
Sept Oct
The current deadline for the UK to leave the EU is
31 October. How likely do you think it is that we will
leave on or before this date?
Very likely 6 6 11 2 4 11 8 3 7 3 10 6 5 0 5 6 10| 4 8 4 6 7 5 5
Fairly likely 15 20 | 34 12 20 25 32 13 15 17 25 21 19 12 16 24 27| 21 19 14 19 23 21 21
TOTAL LIKELY 21 26 | 45 14 24 36 | 40 16 22 20 ES 27 24 12 21 30 37| 25 27 18 25 30 26 26
Not very likely 38 37 | 35 46 38 32 34 43 43 43 35 37 37 42 40 36 32| 39 36 44 36 38 37 34
Not at all likely 18 17 9 22 20 15 11 22 16 18 14 19 15 27 17 18 13| 19 16 20 17 14 18 22
TOTAL UNLIKELY 56 54 44 68 58 47 45 65 59 61 49 56 52 69 57 54 45| 58 52 64 53 52 55| 56
Don'tknow 22 20 | 11 18 18 16 15 19 19 19 16 16 23 18 22 16 19| 17 23 17 22 18 20 18
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